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No

146
75
72
76

128
64
73
63
60
69
95
71
62
67

131
65
70

130

N B W

26
32
123
24
145
116
30
29

4
39
42
35
33
34

Competitor

DAVID CROSS
CHRISTOPHER CUSMANS
CHARLIE SAMPSON
GARY CROWTHER
LEE KIRBY

IAN SANDERCOCK
SIMON BURNETT
ASHLEY PALFREY
JOSH DOWLING
MAX BARNETT
DARREN JONES
KEVIN PIPER

KEVIN NORMAN
IAN WOODRIDGE
DAVE BURTON
JAMES ANDERSON
BEN HAWKINS
TOM ONEIL

DAN MUNDELL
RICHARD TUCKER
ROB CROSS

TOM MERRITT

MARTIN DEARSON
ALEX BUCKINGHAM
IAN BARNETT
SIMON MILLER
TROY WEBB

ANDY HICKEN

FRED PHILPOT
PAUL BALDING

GUY KRUMINS

DEAN KIFF

FRAZER BUCKINGHAM
RICKY GOOD

ADAM QUINTRELL
PHILLIP JOYCE

SPRINT - SPRINT 5

Classification

Lap

Beginner
1
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Best Time

7:59.218
8:19.838
8:44.136
8:45.472
8:56.731
9:10.124
9:36.057
9:43.272
9:50.039
9:51.408
9:54.529
10:07.900
10:22.837
10:25.276
10:28.954
10:37.204
10:38.479
11:26.247

Championship

1
1
1
1
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6:06.814
6:23.534
6:36.709
6:47.536

7:36.598
7:37.782
7:53.773
8:00.598
8:16.176
8:57.417
9:05.225
9:11.063

7:11.613
7:18.564
7:19.676
7:22.318
8:10.282
8:21.056
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Diff. first

1:52.404
2:13.024
2:37.322
2:38.658
2:49.917
3:03.310
3:29.243
3:36.458
3:43.225
3:44.594
3:47.715
4:01.086
4:16.023
4:18.462
4:22.140
4:30.390
4:31.665
5:19.433

16.720
29.895
40.722

1:29.784
1:30.968
1:46.959
1:53.784
2:09.362
2:50.603
2:58.411
3:04.249

1:04.799
1:11.750
1:12.862
1:15.504
2:03.468
2:14.242

Diff. prev.

02.012
03.662
01.466
01.336
08.077
04.899
02.528
07.215
06.767
01.369
03.121
13.371
14.937
02.439
03.678
08.250
01.275
47.768

16.720
13.175
04.418

00.691
01.184
01.291
00.121
03.514
00.686
07.808
00.939

02.630
00.956
01.112
02.642
01.375
01.218

Avg

18.781
18.006
17.171
17.127
16.768
16.360
15.623
15.430
15.253
15.218
15.138
14.805
14.450
14.394
14.309
14.124
14.096
13.115

24.536
23.466
22.687
22.084

19.711
19.660
18.996
18.727
18.139
16.747
16.507
16.332

20.852
20.522
20.470
20.347
18.357
17.962
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40
36

50
11
115
85
48
122
44
45
52
49

43
1016

53
191
56
55
54

18
86
17
19

16

12
14
15
13
10

23
21
37
461
20
25

JACK SMITH
EMILY HALL

IAN FORTUNE
PHIL CHAPPLE
TOM ROSS
STEFANIE JEWELL
MARC HOCKIN
AARON Webb
ROBERT WEBBER
CHARLIE WHITE
WILL PALMER
JOHN FOLEY

LENNOX NORTH
TOM LEWORTHY

MARK ROBSON
WILL BOROUGH
SHAUN BRAKE
IAN DICKINS
STEVE MORTON

JACK TWENTYMAN
JEREMY BOX
GEOFF BRIGDEN
DANIEL HALL

ANTHONY MILLIAR
SHAUN KERSEY
JACOB YOUNG

MAX VENABLES
PADDY TWENTYMAN
TOM SMITH

CAIUS HILL

ALFIE

GEORGE BOWERMAN
JORDAN BRIGDEN

WAYNE MUNDELL
LEE CORNISH
STEWART JARVIS
NEIL ROSS
WAYNE TIPTON
MIKE CLARKE
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8:28.496 1
8:48.654 1

7:23.654
7:52.482
7:54.245
8:00.477
8:12.662
8:21.980
8:22.783
8:25.014
8:25.395
8:35.147

8:42.670
9:33.529
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7:35.907
7:54.233
8:08.907
8:31.375
8:37.572
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7:01.674
7:08.983
7:26.649
7:34.853
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Expert
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6:37.277
6:43.027
6:43.118
6:51.694
6:53.995
6:56.237
6:58.333
6:58.901
7:06.314
7:42.925
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Super Vet

1

1
1
1
1
1

7:14.939
7:17.608
7:27.348
7:33.751
7:57.206
8:05.023
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Race start: 29/07/2018 13:56:40

2:21.682
2:41.840

1:16.840
1:45.668
1:47.431
1:53.663
2:05.848
2:15.166
2:15.969
2:18.200
2:18.581
2:28.333

2:35.856
3:26.715

1:29.093
1:47.419
2:02.093
2:24.561
2:30.758

54.860
1:02.169
1:19.835
1:28.039

30.463
36.213
36.304
44.880
47.181
49.423
51.519
52.087
59.500
1:36.111

1:08.125
1:10.794
1:20.534
1:26.937
1:50.392
1:58.209

03.101
03.182

01.336
09.557
00.012
01.259
02.380
00.924
00.803
02.231
00.381
03.772

05.098
22.466

01.054
00.460
03.884
02.879
02.425

02.773
02.669
02.995
01.102

00.568
05.750
00.091
04.158
02.301
02.242
02.096
00.568
04.640
05.143

03.326
02.669
00.699
06.403
02.961
04.425

17.699
17.024

20.286
19.048
18.978
18.731
18.268
17.929
17.900
17.821
17.808
17.471

17.219
15.692

19.741
18.978
18.408
17.600
17.389

21.344
20.980
20.150
19.787

22.654
22.331
22.326
21.861
21.739
21.622
21.514
21.485
21.111
19.442

20.693
20.566
20.119
19.835
18.860
18.556

Race finish: 29/07/2018 14:26:27



The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. Posting Time : 20:31 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Race director : Mathew Ward The clerk of the course: Simon Discombe Chief timekeeper: David Hastings Track times UK
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